Elementary Schools
Bayview ES

Cameron Special Ed. Ctr.
Chavez

Collins ES

Coronado ES

Dover ES

Downer ES

Ellerhorst ES

Fairmont ES

Ford ES
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Jan 2011

Jul 2002

Sep 2003
Dec 2001
May 2002
May 2002
Dec 2001
Jun 2002
May 2002

Sep 2017

Aug 2015
Oct 2014
Jan 2020

Sep 2018

Mar 2014

Jun 2014
May 2014

Jun 2014

$18,926,097.00
$284,011.67
$1,221,608.61
$1,467,949.56
$42,778,309.00
$33,905,107.36
$33,423,002.00
$12,909,131.00
$35,246,946.00

$19,176,518.66
$41,820.70
$963,187.89
$1,590,592.35
$37,823,063.66
$34,969,858.60
$33,309,779.91
$13,732,532.15
$5,605,715.98

$18,608,474.66
$28,206.32
$941,296.99
$1,143,833.36
$9,059,280.78
$32,930,299.53
$32,460,199.91
$13,861,052.37
$2,788,528.04



Middle Schools
Crespi MS

Helms MS
Hercules Middle
Korematsu MS
Lovonya De Jean

Pinole MS

High Schools

De Anza HS

Group Total:

1,3
2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

Group Total:

2,3

528

27
18

16

18

89

16

May 2004
Jun 2004

Jul 2002
Jun 2004
Apr 2003
Sep 2003

Jul 2002

Feb 2015

Apr 2016

May 2015

Jan 2015

Jan 2013

Mar 2011

Jun 2009

$746,695,211.57

$1,568,823.58
$88,624,034.00
$515,226.00
$70,781,527.00
$479,697.21
$53,787,136.00

$215,756,443.79

$528,077,816.85

$1,415,126.31
$81,823,965.43
$698,999.89
$64,133,500.12
$381,203.77
$51,938,191.53

$200,390,987.05

$470,574,408.71

$1,149,029.37
$76,773,595.67
$698,999.89
$17,626,766.05
$381,203.77
$51,875,161.53

$148,504,756.28



Administration/Other

Central Account

21 Mar 2001  Mar 2017 $62,474,746.00 $53,097,009.40 $54,828,953.09
Facilities Operations Center 1 4 Feb 2014 Sep 2021 $0.00 $229,260.04 $302,401.28
Fiscal Services-Central Office 1 Feb 2014 Feb 2014

$2,200,000.00 $0.00 $0.00



